
Available 

from Available to Owner Phone Email Comments

Lot# RV 5th W   Revised 9/22/2022

D106 X X 6/15/2022 9/30/2022 Dror & Somi Feiner 705-796-1999 somi@fineairmechanical.com

C114 X X 6/15/2022 10/31/2022 Jan Bobo 864-364-0299 jgbobo50@gmail.com 

C90 X X 6/15/2022 10/31/2022 Cheryl Nelson (503) 317-2332 orcheryl@aol.com

C55 X X 6/15/2022 10/31/2022 Daryl Ellison  612-554-7334 daryl.ellison@gmail.com

D127 X X 6/15/2022 9/30/2022 Nancy Payne  (570) 945-7575 nanpayne123@gmail.com

B72 x x 6/15/2022 11/1/2022 Stan Snyder (717) 586-2033

D44 X X 6/15/2022 9/30/2022 Sheryl Lemcke (702) 630-4016 slemcke@yahoo.com 
On lake, gazebo& 

shed

B86 X X 6/15/2022 10/14/2022 Mark Mealson 816-853-5651 mmelson55@yahoo.com

C69 X X
6/15/2022

12/1/2022 Larry Randall (905) 978-0975 Larry.randall@hotmail.com

B104 X X 6/18/2022 11/30/2022 Ron Meyer 651-343-3004 hincej@yahoo.com

D7 X X 7/1/2022 9/30/2022 Mike Obrien
860 416-6077   or    

860 316-7436

C33 X x 7/22/2022 9/30/2022 Isabelle McCoy 705-970-1942 mrsrobinsontoo@gmail.com

B11 X X 8/17/2022 10/31/2022 Mark Melson 816-853-5651 mmelson55@yahoo.com

C50 X X 8/17/2022 11/30/2022 Arne Jensen 609-231-9393 kkjensn@yahoo.com

B68 X X 9/1/2022 9/30/2022 Gary Wilke (317) 445-7707 Wilkieelectric@aol.com

A57 X X 9/3/2022 10/31/2022 Mike Payne 618-792-5105 mike.edward.payne@gmail.com

C4 X X 9/5/2022 12/31/2022 Conard Wrightsman 239.404.4686 cwjwnaples@gmail.com

B84 X X 10/1/2022 12/31/2022 Richard Hein 712-592-9536 rbhein66@yahoo.com
D155 X X 10/1/2022 12/31/2022 Steve Hartlage (502) 510-2341 stevehartlage@rocketmail.com

D23 X X 11/1/2022 Mark Melson 816-853-5651 mmelson55@yahoo.com

A36 X X 4/1/2023 Marty Cahn (410) 827-0771 marty@mcappraisalsinc.com . Lakefront & picnic table 

D6 X X 4/1/2023 Steve Bingham 417-861-2061 Steve.bingham1@gmail.com

D132 X X 4/1/2023  John Delay delayjohn84@gmail.com

D122 X X 5/1/2023 10/1/2023 Janet  Kerman (440) 413-9619 janetzkerman@gmail.com 1 month min.

C118 X X 5/1/2023 Adam Haybach 269-274-3501 aghyobo@aol.com

D10 X x 5/1/2023 joe Savistino (845) 531-1066

C105 X X 5/1/2023 Jim Nyhus (218) 780-8444 Monica@accessgeeks.com

A12 X X 5/1/2023 Jim Waingrow 419-345-1873 jwaingrow@aol.com

A43 X X 5/1/2023 Jim Waingrow 419-345-1873 jwaingrow@aol.com

B85 X X 5/1/2023 Steve Bingham 417-861-2061 Steve.bingham1@gmail.com

Set Up For

LOTS FOR RENT  (Please check dates for availability ).              

Only Class A, C and 5th wheel RVs 28’ minimum permitted

 Cypress Woods RV Resort is a SELF GOVERNED community and all rental lots are managed by the respective lot owner.   

Rental rates and length of stay are determined by each owner, however all renters are required to abide by the HOA Rules 

and  Regulations.  Access to gates and buldings will be provided by the  Regulations.  Access to gates and buldings will be 

provided by the owner prior to your arrival as well as pre-registering you thru owner prior to your arrival as well as pre-

registering you thru our  office.  The next business day after your arrival you will be required to register with our office in 

the Welcome Center.
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If you call on a lot and it is rented please email me and that lot will be permanantly deleted

Owners rent Their own lots and set price and availability, the Resort has no input.

To add or modify information email information  to:  patzollo@yahoo.com
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